FULL SIZED POP TART ORDER FORM

Name:
Phone:
Email:
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Recipient Name:
Desired Shipping Address: NA
Allergies/Special Requests: NA

Please Choose Your Flavors!
1. Strawberry

2. Nutella
3. Mixed Berry
4. Apple Cinnamon

5. Cookies & Cream
6. Peanut Butter & Jelly
7. Funfetti Cake

Standard Pricing (Taxes Apply):
Half Dozen... $36
Full Dozen... $72
Overnight Shipping... $60+ (May range based on state of shipping)
Standard Shipping... $30 (May range based on state of shipping)
NYS Tax calculated at 8.875%... $
For Payment:
Send Cash / Zelle - 0%fee
Venmo / Credit Card - 3% fee
ORDERTOTAL=$%

Send completed order forms to info@breakfastbox.com

Nutrition Facts
Servings: 9
Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 369
Saturated Fat 22.6g
Cholesterol 93mg
Sodium 4551mg
Total Carbohydrate 46.8g
Dietary Fiber 1.2g
Total Sugars 5.7g
Protein 5.2g

Vitamin D 23mcg
Calcium 29mg
Iron 2mg

Potassium 70mg

527

% Daily Value*
46%

113%

31%

198%

17%

4%

17%
2%
12%
1%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a food serving contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calorie a day is used for general nutrition

advice.

The Breakfast Box
@thebreakfastbox
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Thank you so much for your interest & support! 516 206 2039 with any Questions.

g ot
R
L X
s
W E,

e

e



mailto:info@breakfastbox.com

