FULL SIZED POP TART ORDER FORM

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Recipient Name:

Desired Shipping Address: NA Allergies/Special Requests: NA

The Breakfast Box

Please Choose Your Flavors!

- 1. Strawberry
- 2. Nutella
- 3. Mixed Berry
- 4. Apple Cinnamon
- 5. Cookies & Cream
- 6. Peanut Butter & Jelly
- 7. Funfetti Cake

Standard Pricing (Taxes Apply):

Half Dozen... \$36 Full Dozen... \$72

Overnight Shipping... \$60+ (May range based on state of shipping) Standard Shipping... \$30 (May range based on state of shipping)

NYS Tax calculated at 8.875%... \$

For Payment:

Send Cash / Zelle - 0%fee Venmo / Credit Card - 3% fee

ORDER TOTAL = \$

Send completed order forms to info@breakfastbox.com

Amount per serving Calories	527
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 36g	46%
Saturated Fat 22.6g	113%
Cholesterol 93mg	31%
Sodium 4551mg	198%
Total Carbohydrate 46.8g	17%
Dietary Fiber 1.2g	4%
Total Sugars 5.7g	
Protein 5.2g	
Vitamin D 23mcg	117%
Calcium 29mg	2%
Iron 2mg	12%
Potassium 70mg	1%



The Breakfast Box
@thebreakfastbox



Thank you so much for your interest & support! 516 206 2039 with any Questions.